Platz

*k

Jahr

SPIELER

1 Diener
2 Torsten
3 Drechsel
4 Richter A
5 Schubert,
S
6 Brandl
7 SuB
8 Ulbricht
Richter-
Hornung
10 Richter J.
11 x Heinze x
12 Zetzschke
13 Schreiter
14 Schonherr
15 Jehmlich
16 Gobel H
17 Hain
18 Treffkorn
19 Schneider
Neumeiste
20 rkK
21 Reichel
22 Schmidtch
en
23 Lehmann
24 Kalner M
25 Heinisch
26 Haupt
27 Groler
28 Nosel
29 GobelM
30 Rosenmey
er
31 Hasterok

Gaste

Schmieder

Drechsel
KaRkner D
Walther
Weise
Kakner M
Stopfkuch
en
Christoph
Gorling
Caro

GEANDER
TE LISTE

Clubmeisterschaft 2011

2011

Ges - Punkte
Punkte pro
liste

59.899 1.198,00
71423 1.190,40
55884 1.117,70
57.587 1.107,40

57.700 1.030,40

56.496 991,2
53.079 965,1
47474 913

60.205 912,2

52.879 896,3
37.315 888,5
78.138 887,99
35418 885,5
69.297 866,2
50.073 863,3
35.677 849,5
20.004 833,5
71.382 830
40.194 820,3

55.123 787,5
5.308 758,3
43.847 707,2

18.353 655,5
2.555 638,8
1.085 542,5
1.017 508,5

333 166,5

40.551 921,6

29.936 997,9

7.501 1.071,60

2.035 1.017,50
Jahresau
szahlung

7.135 891,9

1.531 765,5
19.382 807,6
20.585 980,2
11.347 872,8

1.153 576,5

6.895 1.149,20

33.373 1.042,90
17.984 7493
1.044 522

Punkte
pro
liste
Vortag

1.198,00
1.190,40
1.117,70
1.107,40

1.030,40

998.,8
965,1
916,4

912,2

902,6
888,5
895,3
885,5
866,1
863,3
8446
833,5
822,7
817,2

789,7
758,3
683,6

661,2
638,8
5425
508,5
166,5
921,6
997,9

1.071,60
1.017,50

891,9

765,5
807.,6
980,2
872,8
576,5

1.149,20

1.042,90
749,3
522

Lis
ten
Anz
ahl

50
60
50
52

56

57
55
52

66

59
42
88
40
80
58
42
24
86
49

70

62

NN B

44
30

7
2
662

8

2
24
21
13

32
24
2

SPIELE

Gew

Euro

682
722
623
576

573

566
566
460

628

550
400
803
453
699
582
358
261
707
417

580
58
474

239
23
11
20
12

383

293

82
21

82

12
206
220
119

12

72

373
243
10

Verl

MINDEST
ANZAHL
Ges.-
Spi
ele
143 825
102 824
125 748
97 673
84 657
98 664
102 668
79 539
136 764
113 663
84 484
169 972
136 589
145 844
146 728
70 428
80 341
119 826
88 505
151 731
11 69
120 594
84 323
4 27
4 15
12 32
9 21
52 435
41 334
16 98
5 26
fur
15 97
1 13
42 248
39 259
20 139
4 16
13 85
82 455
69 312
2 12



